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5 S0 -025-30730
? CPERATCR Xeric 0il § G ADDRESS p 0 Rav 51311, Midland . TX.279702
i LERSE NAME__ Fina State _WEILNO._ | FIELD  p. .

% LOCATION __ geceson 3 Tol0-s, Redlee 52/ d 4 =L

' ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

" DEPH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
F 248 | 1/2° 2.17 2.17

s 738 1/4° 2.14 4.31

- 1203 3/4° 6.14 10.45
Y1676 1 1/4° 10.34 20.79

« 1815 1 ° 2.43 23.22

o 2292 1 8.35 31.57
2761 11/4° 10.25 41,82

4 3231 2 1/2° 20.49 62.31

o 3481 2 ° 8.73 71.04

¢ 3763 1 e 4.94 75.98

7 4010 3/4° 3.2 79.24

5 4486 3/4° 6.28 85.52

4 5000 1 9.00 94.52

5

' Irerebycertifyttnttheabovedataassetforthistmemdconecttomebest

of my knowledge and belief.
SITTON DRILLING CO.

. AFFIDAVIT:

* Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

i hmtommbemepersmwmsenmisstbscnbedherebelow,wln,onmaklng
A depositim,mﬂeroathstat&sthatheisactingforandinbemlfoftheoperator

Swomandswscribedtoinmypresenoeonthisthem;h day of 7.3, ¢ 19 99
za&xe:ammm? ‘
7 . DTIINA GOING a ?/ ;o
ST oy Jublie, Siuiy of Toxes 7 - P i g
\ : < T Campvissian Expites 12-1.90 -/ \'L/Z'/Z/Ll - »C%/)
OISO LB IICT D 5000 Notary Public in and({for the County

of Lubbock, State of Texas



